Net Debt Service Levy (After Abatements)

Corporate Levy

Police Pension Levy

Firefighters Pension Levy

Library Property Tax Levy Request

Subtotal

Debt Service Levy after Abatement

GRAND TOTAL

Corporate Levy

Police Pension Levy

Firefighters Pension Levy

Debt Service Levy after Abatement

Subtotal

Library Property Tax Levy Request

GRAND TOTAL

Village of Oak Park
Proposed Fiscal Year 2021 (Tax Year 2020) Levy

Tax Yr 2020 Tax Yr 2019 Yrto Yr
Recommended Adopted Variance
17,624,845 17,938,940 (314,095)
6,973,534 6,338,241 635,293
6,138,212 5,438,948 699,264
9,456,664 10,342,046 (885,382)
40,193,255 40,058,175 135,080
4,232,653 4,232,653 -
44,425,908 44,290,828 (135,080)
Tax Yr 2020 Tax Yr 2019 Yrto Yr
Recommended Adopted Variance
17,624,845 17,938,940 (314,095)
6,973,534 6,338,241 635,293
6,138,212 5,438,948 699,264
4,232,653 4,232,653 -
34,969,244 33,948,782 1,020,462
9,456,664 10,342,046 (885,382)
44,425,908 44,290,828 135,080

% Change
-1.75%
10.02%
12.86%
-8.56%

0.34%

0.00%

0.30%

% Change
-1.75%

10.02%
12.86%
0.00%

3.01%

-8.56%

0.30%



