## Village of Oak Park Proposed Fiscal Year 2021 (Tax Year 2020) Levy

Net Debt Service Levy (After Abatements)				
	Tax Yr 2020	Tax Yr 2019	Yr to Yr	
	<u>Recommended</u>	<u>Adopted</u>	<u>Variance</u>	% Change
Corporate Levy	17,624,845	17,938,940	(314,095)	-1.75%
Police Pension Levy	6,973,534	6,338,241	635,293	10.02%
Firefighters Pension Levy	6,138,212	5,438,948	699,264	12.86%
Library Property Tax Levy Request	9,456,664	10,342,046	(885,382)	-8.56%
Subtotal	40,193,255	40,058,175	135,080	0.34%
Debt Service Levy after Abatement	4,232,653	4,232,653	<u> </u>	0.00%
GRAND TOTAL	44,425,908	44,290,828	(135,080)	0.30%
	Tax Yr 2020	Tax Yr 2019	Yr to Yr	
	<u>Recommended</u>	<u>Adopted</u>	<u>Variance</u>	% Change
Corporate Levy	17,624,845	17,938,940	(314,095)	-1.75%
Police Pension Levy	6,973,534	6,338,241	635,293	10.02%
Firefighters Pension Levy	6,138,212	5,438,948	699,264	12.86%
Debt Service Levy after Abatement	4,232,653	4,232,653		0.00%
Subtotal	34,969,244	33,948,782	1,020,462	3.01%
Library Property Tax Levy Request	9,456,664	10,342,046	(885,382)	-8.56%

44,425,908

44,290,828

0.30%

135,080

GRAND TOTAL